3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
3M™ LifeASSURE™ EMZ Series
Electronics Grade Membrane Filter Cartridges
3M™ LifeASSURE™ EMZ Series Filter Cartridges are high efficiency, naturally hydrophilic,
charge modified, Nylon 6,6 membrane filters designed to meet the exacting requirements
of Ultra Pure Water (UPW), critical parts cleaning, and chemical applications. Utilizing
multi-zone membrane and Advanced Pleat Technology (APT), 3M LifeASSURE EMZ

3
3M™ LifeASSURE™ EMZ Series Electronics Grade Membrane Filter Cartridges
3M™ LifeASSURE™ EMZ Series Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Model Number 3M ID Global ID
Description
Length Rating (abs) End Treatments
EMZ004F01EC 70-0203-4065-2 7010413628 9.7 in. 0.04µm DOE EPR
EMZ004F01CB 70-0203-3669-2 7010339385 10 in. 0.04µm 222 Spear Fluorocarbon
EMZ004F01CH 70-0203-3670-0 7010303370 10 in. 0.04µm 222 Spear Clear Silicone
EMZ004F01CK 70-0203-3671-8 7100089934 10 in. 0.04µm 222 Spear PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
EMZ004F01FK 70-0203-3673-4 7100089935 10 in. 0.04µm 222 Flat Cap PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
EMZ004F02CC 70-0203-3674-2 7010381850 20 in. 0.04µm 222 Spear EPR
EMZ004F02CH 70-0203-3675-9 7100089949 20 in. 0.04µm 222 Spear Clear Silicone
EMZ004F02CK 70-0203-3676-7 7100089936 20 in. 0.04µm 222 Spear PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
EMZ004F02FB 70-0203-3677-5 7010339387 20 in. 0.04µm 222 Flat Cap Fluorocarbon
EMZ004F02FC 70-0203-3678-3 7010291624 20 in. 0.04µm 222 Flat Cap EPR
EMZ004F02FK 70-0203-3679-1 7100089937 20 in. 0.04µm 222 Flat Cap PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
EMZ004F03FC 70-0203-3929-0 7010415479 30 in. 0.04µm 222 Flat Cap EPR
EMZ004F03BB 70-0203-3680-9 7100089926 30 in. 0.04µm 226 Spear Fluorocarbon
EMZ004F03CB 70-0203-3681-7 7100089956 30 in. 0.04µm 222 Spear Fluorocarbon
EMZ004F03CC 70-0203-3682-5 7100089927 30 in. 0.04µm 222 Spear EPR
EMZ004F03CH 70-0203-3683-3 7010381854 30 in. 0.04µm 222 Spear Clear Silicone
EMZ004F03FH 70-0203-3684-1 7010339389 30 in. 0.04µm 222 Flat Cap Clear Silicone
EMZ004F03FK 70-0203-4503-2 7010303486 30 in. 0.04µm 222 Flat Cap PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
EMZ004F04CB 70-0203-3685-8 7010381855 40 in. 0.04µm 222 Spear Fluorocarbon
EMZ004F04CC 70-0203-3686-6 7100089928 40 in. 0.04µm 222 Spear EPR
EMZ004F04CK 70-0203-3688-2 7010339390 40 in. 0.04µm 222 Spear PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
EMZ004F04FK 70-0203-3689-0 7010381857 40 in. 0.04µm 222 Flat Cap PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
EMZ010F01EA 70-0203-3622-1 7100089918 9.7 in. 0.1µm DOE Silicone
EMZ010F01EB 70-0203-3941-5 7010340570 9.7 in. 0.1µm DOE Fluorocarbon
EMZ010F01EC 70-0203-3625-4 7010339276 9.7 in. 0.1µm DOE EPR
EMZ010F02EA 70-0203-3934-0 7010340569 9.7 in. 0.1µm DOE Silicone
EMZ010F01CA 70-0203-3597-5 7010381821 10 in. 0.1µm 222 Spear Silicone
EMZ010F01CC 70-0203-3600-7 7010339269 10 in. 0.1µm 222 Spear EPR
EMZ010F01FA 70-0203-3648-6 7010381844 10 in. 0.1µm 222 Flat Cap Silicone
EMZ010F01FC 70-0203-3663-5 7100089948 10 in. 0.1µm 222 Flat Cap EPR
EMZ010F01FH 70-0203-3690-8 7010315751 10 in. 0.1µm 222 Flat Cap Clear Silicone
EMZ010F01FK 70-0203-3691-6 7100089938 10 in. 0.1µm 222 Flat Cap PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
EMZ010F02EC 70-0203-3630-4 7010303368 19.5 in. 0.1µm DOE EPR
EMZ010F02BA 70-0203-3592-6 7100089952 20 in. 0.1µm 226 Spear Silicone
EMZ010F02BB 70-0203-3594-2 7100100617 20 in. 0.1µm 226 Spear Fluorocarbon
EMZ010F02CA 70-0203-3987-8 7010383154 20 in. 0.1µm 222 Spear Silicone
EMZ010F02CB 70-0203-3602-3 7010381823 20 in. 0.1µm 222 Spear Fluorocarbon
EMZ010F02CC 70-0203-3603-1 7100127373 20 in. 0.1µm 222 Spear EPR